BUS DEPARTURE

Flight arrival Flight
Day . TIME FROM
time number
AIRPORT

1.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
10:35 AY 583 10:55
11:45 EW9272 12:05
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:50 AY 575 18:15
19:10 AY577 19:30

2.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15
14:30 AY579 15:15
14:50 AF1322 15:15
14:55 4Y1320 15:15
17:50 AY 575 18:40
18:25 EJU4697 18:40
22:20 AY 577 22:40

3.1.2025 9:25 AY633 9:45
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:50 AY 575 18:15

22:20 AY 577 22:40



Day

4.1.2025

5.1.2025

BUS DEPARTURE

Flight arrival Flight TEERET
time number
AIRPORT
8:20 AY 571 8:40

13:50 LH2458 14:10

15:55 BT381 16:55
16:25 AY583 16:55

22:20 AY 577 22:40
8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15

22:20 AY 577 22:40



Day

6.1.2025

7.1.2025

8.1.2025

9.1.2025

Flight arrival
time

9:25
12:55
14:40
15:10
17:50
22:20

8:20
11:55
12:55
17:55
22:20

8:20
10:35
11:45
12:55
17:55
22:40

8:20
12:55
14:40
17:50
18:25
22:20

Flight
number

AY 633
AY 573
AY579
WK310
AY 575
AY 577

AY 571
AY583
AY 573
AY 575
AY 577

AY 571
AY583
EW9272
AY 573
AY 575
AY 577

AY 571
AY 573
AY 579
AY 575
EJU4697
AY 577

BUS DEPARTURE
TIME FROM
AIRPORT

9:45
13:15
15:30
15:30
18:15
22:40

8:40
12:15
13:15
18:15
22:40

8:40
10:55
12:15
13:15
18:15
22:40

8:40
13:15
15:00
18:40
18:40
22:40



BUS DEPARTURE

Da Flight arrival Flight TEERET
y time number
AIRPORT
10.1.2025 9:25 AY633 9:45
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:50 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
11.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
13:50 LH2458 14:10
15:55 BT381 16:55
16:25 AY583 16:55
22:20 AY 577 22:40
12.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15

22:20 AY 577 22:40



Day

13.1.2025

14.1.2025

15.1.2025

16.1.2025

Flight arrival
time

9:25
12:55
14:40
15:10
17:50

8:20
12:55
13:10
17:55
22:20

8:20
10:20
10:35
11:45
12:55
17:55

8:20
12:55
14:40
17:50
18:25
22:20

Flight
number

AY 633
AY 573
AY579
WK310
AY 575

AY 571
AY 573
AY583
AY 575
AY 577

AY 571
EW7202
AY583
EW9272
AY 573
AY 575

AY 571
AY 573
AY 579
AY 575
EJU4697
AY 577

BUS DEPARTURE

TIME FROM

AIRPORT
9:45
13:15
15:30
15:30
18:15

8:40
13:30
13:30
18:15
22:40

8:40
10:55
10:55
12:15
13:15
18:15

8:40
13:15
15:00
18:40
18:40
22:40



BUS DEPARTURE

Da Flight arrival Flight TEERET
y time number
AIRPORT
17.1.2025 9:25 AY633 9:45
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:50 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
18.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
13:50 LH2458 14:10
15:55 BT381 16:55
16:25 AY583 16:55
22:20 AY 577 22:40
19.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15
13:55 AY581 14:15

22:20 AY 577 22:40



BUS DEPARTURE

Flight arrival Flight
Day . TIME FROM
time number
AIRPORT
20.1.2025 9:25 AY 633 9:45
12:55 AY 573 13:15
14:40 AY579 15:30
15:10 WK310 15:30
17:50 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
21.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
11:55 AY583 12:15
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:55 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
22.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
10:20 EW7202 10:55
10:35 AY583 10:55
11:45 EW9272 12:15
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:55 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
23.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15
14:40 AY 579 15:00
17:50 AY 575 18:40
18:25 EJU4697 18:40

22:20 AY 577 22:40



Flight arrival

DEY) time

24.1.2025 9:25
12:55
17:50
22:20

25.1.2025 8:20

Flight
number

AY633
AY 573
AY 575
AY 577

AY 571

BUS DEPARTURE
TIME FROM
AIRPORT
9:45
13:15
18:15
22:40

8:40

13:50

LH2458

14:10

15:55
16:25

BT381
AY583

16:55
16:55

22:20

26.1.2025 8:20
12:55
13:55

AY 577

AY 571
AY 573
AY581

22:40

8:40
13:15
14:15

22:20

AY 577

22:40



BUS DEPARTURE

Flight arrival Flight
Day . TIME FROM
time number
AIRPORT
27.1.2025 9:25 AY 633 9:45
12:55 AY 573 13:15
14:40 AY579 15:30
15:10 WK310 15:30
17:50 AY 575 18:15
28.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
11:55 AY583 12:15
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:55 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
29.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
10:20 EW7202 10:55
10:35 AY583 10:55
11:45 EW9272 12:15
12:55 AY 573 13:15
17:55 AY 575 18:15
22:20 AY 577 22:40
30.1.2025 8:20 AY 571 8:40
12:55 AY 573 13:15
14:40 AY 579 15:00
17:50 AY 575 18:40
18:25 EJU4697 18:40

22:20 AY 577 22:40



Day Fllgh.t arrival
time
31.1.2025 9:25
12:55
17:50

22:20

Flight
number

AY633
AY 573
AY 575
AY 577

BUS DEPARTURE
TIME FROM
AIRPORT
9:45
13:15
18:15
22:40



